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BEARINGS BASED ON SUBDIVISION PLAT

DCM = DIRECTIONAL CONTROL MONUMENT
B.L. = BUILDING LINE

U.E. = UTILITY EASEMENT

A.E. = AERIAL EASEMENT

S.S.E.= SANITARY SEWER EASEMENT
STM.S.E.= STORM SEWER EASEMENT

ALABAMA STREET

Fence locative ties are approximate and may not be

used for boundary determination.

right—of—way line of Alabama Street.

Bearings based on plat of Triennial At Bastrop, Film

Code No. 686271, M.R.H.C.

Bearings based on indentified monuments along the
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NOTES

Part of Lot 10, Block 5
Sam Geiselman Addition
Volume 11, Page 36
Harris County Deed Records
3710 Saint Charles Street
Houston, Texas 77004

undersignad
ground of the property, legally deacribed hereon and comect; and that there are
no confiicts, shortages In area, boundary line confiicts, visble
encroachments overiapping of improvements, eassments or apparent
rights-of-way, except as shown herson, and sakd property has access to and
from dedicated roadway, except as shown hereon. A separaie descripion has
been prepared in conjunction with this survey.

THIB BURVEY 18 BABED ON TITLE COMMITMENT AB
PROVIDED BY TITLE COMPANY, AND I8 CERTIFED FOR
THE ABOVE DESCRIBED TRANSACTION ONLY AND NOT

VALID FOR ANY OTHER TRANSACTIONS NOT DATED

HEREON. BURVEYOR BHALL HAVE NO LIABLITY FOR
ANY BUCH USE.

FLOOD ZONE

SHOWN HEREON APPEARS TO BE LOCATED N
FLOOD ZONE "X", AREA OF MINIMAL FLOODING, PER F.LRM.
48201C-0880M, LAST REVISION DATE 1-8-17.
THIS SURVEYOR MAKES NO GUARANTEES AS TO THE ACCURACY OF
THE ABOVE INFORMATION. THE LOCAL F.EMA. AGENT SHOULD BE
CONTACTED FOR VERIFICATION.

SURVEYOR'S NAME DATED: 8-28-2021
NOT VALID WITHOUT AN AUTHENTICATED SIGNATURE
AND AUTHENTICATED SEAL FIRM No. 10145800




